S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34565/2014

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD. FAIYYAJ & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

SLP(C) No. 34567/2014 SLP(C) No. 19605/2015 SLP(C) No. 19606/2015 SLP(C) No. 19608/2015

SLP(C) No. 19695/2015 SLP(C) No. 18528/2015 SLP(C) No. 18538/2015 (With Office Report)

Date: 11/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Abhishek Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Abhisth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

In all the matters, numbered above, Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the unserved respondents within four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by List again on 02.05.2016.

Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2016.03.11 16:53:55 TLT Reason:

Reason: (M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com